

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE REPARATIE SALARITA**

I.D.: 66135993

---

Data publicarii	07.02.22	Coduri CPV	50114100-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.177,31 RON - 1.177,31 RON

---

Descriere: PLASA 8 STAS-1BUC X430=430 CORNIER 50X5 - 24ML X 19.50=468 60X40X3 -6ML X 30.25=181.50 TIJA M16-1BUC X 16=16 PIULITA M16 - 4BUC X 0.5=2 TEAVA 21.2X2-1ML X 7.56=7.56 DISC 125\*1 - 4BUC X 4.20=16.80 FREZA- 1BUC X 46.20=46.20 OTEL LAT 40X5- 1M X 9.25=9.25

---